Premium, versatile sports lighting delivering powerful, reliable illumination for sports fields,
coastal environments, security areas, and high ceilings!
NOTES:
Interactive PDF. Click to type.
PRODUCT
CODE(S):
TYPE:
Remote Driver Mount Ability

VERSION: JANUARY 2026
SHADED CELLS INDICATE COMPATIBILITY
PRODUCT
NUMBER PRODUCT NAME SPT-600W-3P-50K-30D-UD-GR SPT-900W-3P-50K-22D-UD-GR
SPT-MM-LG-GR Multi Mount -
(High Bay, Surface, Pendant),
Large
SPT-MM-XL-GR Multi Mount -
(High Bay, Surface, Pendant),
Extra Large
SPT-SF-GR Slip Fitter Mount
SPT-CM-GR Clamp Mount
SPT-VISOR-LG-GR Visor - Large
SPT-VISOR-XL-GR Vison - Extra Large
SPT-LASER Laser
SPT-22D-LG 22° Optics - Large
SPT-30D-XL 30° Optics - Extra Large
SPT-45D-LG 45° Optics - Large
SPT-45D-XL 45° Optics - Extra Large
SPT-60D-LG 60° Optics - Large
SPT-60D-XL 60° Optics - Extra Large
SPT-EXC-80FT Extension Cord - 80'
SPT-EXC-60FT Extension Cord - 60'
SPT-RDM Remote Driver Mount
JL-711A Zhaga Book 18 Photocell
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
EPA VALUES